

ABP Technology Named Official Distributor for Teltonika Networks

ABP Technology becomes an official distributor for Teltonika Networks, expanding LTE and IoT solutions for resellers with reliable, NDAA-compliant connectivity.

DALLAS, TX, UNITED STATES, March 13, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Dallas, TX – March 12, 2025 – ABP Technology (ABPTech) has been appointed an official distributor for Teltonika Networks, a global manufacturer of networking devices. This partnership adds Teltonika's advanced LTE routers



and IoT connectivity devices to ABPTech's offerings, addressing critical failover and video surveillance needs for its resellers.

"Teltonika's advanced LTE routers are ideal for resellers needing failover for critical data



Teltonika's advanced LTE routers are ideal for resellers needing failover for critical data functions and rugged, easy-to-deploy wireless solutions for video surveillance—all at a great price."

Robert Messer

functions and rugged, easy-to-deploy wireless solutions for video surveillance—all at a great price. Teltonika is made in Europe and fully NDAA and TAA compliant," said Robert Messer, CEO of ABP Technology.

"We selected ABP for their highly qualified integrators and MSP partners in mobile video surveillance and their nationwide network of Al, IoT, and failover technology partners. ABPTech is one of the few distributors that offer a high level of pre-sales and tech support, which is very important to us," said Mantvydas Vaičius, Teltonika's Director of Sales for the Americas.

This collaboration gives resellers new revenue opportunities with expanded wireless offerings, while end-users benefit from reliable, easy-to-deploy connectivity for critical systems.

About ABP Technology

ABP Technology is a Dallas, Texas-based, value-added distributor of IP technology products and solutions throughout the Americas, including the United States, Latin America, Canada, and the Caribbean. ABPTech's portfolio includes IP communications, surveillance and physical security, and wired and wireless infrastructure, serving a wide network of integrators, resellers, MSPs, and service providers.

About Teltonika Networks

Teltonika Networks, part of the Teltonika IoT Group, is a rapidly growing technology company that manufactures professional network connectivity equipment for international markets. With long-term experience in industrial IoT and M2M communication, Teltonika has developed a wide portfolio of products for complex Industry 4.0, smart city, and green energy applications. All Teltonika devices are manufactured and assembled in-house in Lithuania, ensuring the highest quality and full compliance with NDAA and TAA requirements.

Jenny Ngo
ABP Technology
+1 972-831-1600
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/792422712

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.